AFA  Area and Flood Accessories
Outdoor
1
SENSORS
Our outdoor fixtures can be fitted with sensors that provide a variety of
functions - including energy saving, occupant safety, security, and day
to night modes.  We carry compatible sensors such as PIR,  Bi Level, and
Microprocessor Photocells.

the top of the photocontroller. Adjust the
receptacle position if necessary.
Ordering Information
JL-207C*1 - 5*2 - F*3 - 15*4 - HP*5 - P*6 - IP65*7 - F*8 (16*9 - 00*10 - 24*11 - 05*12 - T3.0*13)
*1: Model Number;
*2:  Fail Mode.
 4 = Fail-Off; (suggested color in Green)
 5 = Fail-On (suggested color in Blue)
*3:  Sensor Type
 D = Cadmium Sulfide Photocell;
 F = IR Filtered Phototransistor;
 S = Unfiltered Phototransistor
*4:  MOV options
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgelectronics.com
© 2019 ATG Electronics.
10588 Monte Vista Ave
Montclair, CA
AFA
Data subject to change. Last Edited: October 15, 2019 11:29 AM
AFA  Area and Flood Accessories
Outdoor
4
MOUNTING
Mount and secure our flood and area light luminaires with
a full line of mounting accessories. They are engineered
and built to provide a durable and safe fixture mounting
that allows for optimal positioning and aiming. We offer a
variety of mounting options including Round Pole Adapters,
Wall Mounts, Spoke Brackets, Bullhorns, and Tenon
Brackets.
Luminaire Area and Flood Accesories Type
Project
Product
Notes
Part Number Compatible Fixtures Name Description
RTA-2.4TO3
AA Airia Area Light
AS Access Area Light
PLF Myriad Flood Light
Pole Tenon
Adaptor/
Reducer
Round Tenon Adaptor 3''
RTA-2.4TO4 Round Tenon Adaptor 4''
STA-2.4TO4 Square Tenon Adaptor 4''
STA-2.4TO5 Square Tenon Adaptor 5''
WMB-90-2.4 AA Airia Area Light
AS Access Area Light
PLF Myriad Flood Light
Wall Mount
Bracket
Wall Mount 90° Bracket
WMB-2.4 Wall Mount Bracket
SB-SG-2.4-3
AA Airia Area Light
AS Access Area Light
PLF Myriad Flood Light
Spoke
Bracket
Single Spoke Bracket
SB-TW180-2.4 Twin Spoke Bracket 180° Arms
SB-TW90-2.4-3 Twin Spoke Bracket 90° Arms
SB-TR120-2.4-3 Triple spoke bracket
SB-QD-2.4-3 Quad Spoke Bracket
BH-TW-2.4-3
AA Airia Area Light
AS Access Area Light
PLF Myriad Flood Light
Bullhorn